Supplied with a floating lid, pump and pressure gauage (white
rubber seal for greater protection). Racking outlet with either
3/4’ or 1” BSP fitting.
Strengthened rim for ongoing security.
Flat bottom tank and casing made with AISI 304 stainless steel.
Storage rack for tanks with flat bottom made of AISI 304
stainless steel. You can set your tank to a comfortable operating
height in just a few simple steps. Adaptor from BSP to triclover or RJT
Additional rubber seals
3/4” BSP with counter nut
3/4” BSP
Fermentation Airlock
Drain Valves
Stainless Steel AISI 304 Blind Cap 1” BSP
Recommended for BO tanks 650L and greater,
if not using a tap. Plastic plug supplied is for
transport purposes only
Standard Equipment
Optional Storage Rack
Optional Accessories (additional charges apply)
Volume Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Outlet Order Code
110L 440 765 ¾” SP-BO-044-0110
220L 550 999 ¾” SP-BO-055-0220
290L 630 999 1” SP-BO-063-0290
650L 820 1328 1” SP-BO-082-0650
1100L 1000 1493 1” SP-BO-100-1100
1600L 1200 1493 1” SP-BO-120-1600
For Tank Height Base
(mm)
Order Code
110L 404 SP97177
220L 404 SP97186
290L 404 SP96396
650L 404 SP97196
1100L 414 SP97197
1600L 414 SP97205
1” BSP with cap nut
Kauri Winemaking Innovation
AU: 1800 127 611 NZ: 0800 528 749 info@kauriwine.com www.kauriwine.com
BO Series
Variable Capacity Flat-Bottom Tanks